Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version: B/0 Date: 2024-08-28 Page 1 of 6
DC-DC Converter
NN1-XXSXXANR3 Series
Typical Features
◆ Fixed input voltage, Isolated & unregulated output, Output power 1W
◆ High Efficiency up to 86%
◆ Small compact SIP packing

MAX./Min.
Full
load
Typ.
No
Load
Typ.
uF mVp-p Min. Typ.
- NN1-3V3S3V3ANR3
3.3
2.97
-
3.63
3.3 303/30 370 8 2400 75/40 74 76
- NN1-3V3S05ANR3 5 200/20 358 8 2400 75/40 81 83
- NN1-3V3S12ANR3 12 83/9 340 10 560 75/40 83 85
- NN1-3V3S15ANR3 15 67/7 345 20 560 75/40 81 83
- NN1-3V3S24ANR3 24 42/5 360 30 220 100/80 81 83
- NN1-05S3V3ANR3
5
4.5
-
5.5
3.3 303/30 250 8 2400 75/40 78 80
UL/CE NN1-05S05ANR3 5 200/20 225 8 2400 75/40 83 85
- NN1-05S09ANR3 9 111/12 227 10 1000 75/40 83 85
- NN1-05S12ANR3 12 83/9 220 10 560 75/40 83 85
- NN1-05S15ANR3 15 67/7 220 18 560 75/40 83 85
- NN1-05S24ANR3 24 42/5 266 18 220 100/80 82 84
- NN1-09S09ANR3 9
8.1
-
9.9
9 111/12 128 10 560 75/40 82 84
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version: B/0 Date: 2024-08-28 Page 2 of 6
DC-DC Converter
NN1-XXSXXANR3 Series
- NN1-12S3V3ANR3
12
10.8
-
13.2
3.3 303/30 98 10 2400 75/40 80 82
- NN1-12S05ANR3 5 200/20 96 10 2400 75/40 84 86
- NN1-12S09ANR3 9 111/12 92 10 1000 75/40 84 86
- NN1-12S12ANR3 12 83/9 90 10 560 75/40 84 86
- NN1-12S15ANR3 15 67/7 90 10 560 75/40 84 86
- NN1-12S24ANR3 24 42/5 92 10 220 100/80 83 85
- NN1-15S05ANR3
15
13.5
-
16.5
5 200/20 78 10 2400 75/40 83 85
- NN1-15S12ANR3 12 83/9 76 10 1000 75/40 84 86
- NN1-15S15ANR3 15 67/7 76 10 560 75/40 83 85
- NN1-24S3V3ANR3
24
21.6
-
26.4
3.3 303/30 48 8 2400 75/40 80 82
- NN1-24S05ANR3 5 200/20 47 8 2400 75/40 82 84
- NN1-24S09ANR3 9 111/12 48 8 1000 75/40 83 85
- NN1-24S12ANR3 12 83/9 48 8 560 75/40 84 86
- NN1-24S15ANR3 15 67/7 48 8 560 75/40 83 85
- NN1-24S24ANR3 24 42/5 49 8 220 100/80 83 85
Note: ① The ripple & noise test method adopts the twisted pair method.
Input Specifications
Item Test Condition Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Overshoot Voltage